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Label the dots on the number lines.
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Label the dots.

" ¢ +2

Complete.

6 25 33 87 104
+2 +2 +2 +2 +2

Y8+2=___ 92+42=___



What number is on the Minicomputer?

Put the number on the Minicomputer.

14

29

17

50

98

36




Label the dots.

20

Complete.

|3 18 20 8 9
-1 -2 =5 -3 =6
10 |6 | | ¥ 20
-4 =6 =3 -1 =8
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Label the dots.
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Complete.
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How much money?




Label the dots.

+5

Complete.

25 IS 100 3% 9]
+5 45 *5 45 45

$5+5=___ 80+5=___



Answer the questions.

second graders

1. Who are boys?

2. Who are second graders?

3. Which boy is a second grader?

4. Which girl is not a second grader?

Draw a dot for yourself.
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Label the dots.

3
1643=___  |443=___
2143=___ |00+3=___

324+3=___ 8+3=___
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Complete these number sentences.

+ + + + + + +

3

Q 00 d O

12

10
1




Label the dots.

+10

|0
0

Complete.

0 40 100 85
+10 +10 +I0 +I0

3l 47 99 63
+10 +10 +10 +I0




Decode.

Answer:

5+3

|0+5

134+2 20+3
6+6 2x2
9+9 10-5

9+6
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What is the area of each shape? One problem is done for you.

A

This is 1 little triangle.

10 little triangles

little triangles

little triangles

little triangles

little triangles

little triangles
| | |
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Build an arrow road from 4 to 15. Use only +1 and +2 arrows.

+| 4
+2
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Complete Tom’s graph of his marble collection.

ThreeBlue © © ©

Seven Red

Four Yellow

Six Green

1. Tom has the most of which color?

2. Tom has the least of which color?

3. Which is more, Green or Blue? How many more?

4. How many marbles does Tom have altogether?
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Label the dots.

2 X
32
V/—)—V—)—\

Complete.

2xX4=__ 2X5=___
2xb=___ 2xXT=___
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What number is on the Minicomputer?

Put these numbers on the Minicomputer.

183 806

627 490
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Lost Teeth

XX

B IX|X[X

o IX XX

O [X[X|X[X|X[X]|X]|X
NOIX XXX X ([X

The children in Mr. Karl’s class put an X in the graph for how
many teeth they had lost.

1. How many children lost 6 teeth?

2. How many children lost less than 6 teeth?

3. How many children lost more than 6 teeth?

4. How many children are in the graph?

Put an X in the graph for yourself.
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Complete these rows of the 0—109 Numeral Chart.

60

64

65

68

72

79

80

83

86

87

Complete these parts of the 0—109 Numeral Chart.

25

44

45

65

37

58

21

12

23

63

81




Draw all the red arrows.
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Label the dots.

+2 43
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Show how to cut each shape equally in half with one line.O
Circle the shapes you can not cut in half with one line.

)
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Label the dots.

-2 +5

25

25



Match each dot with an A-block. One is done for you.
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Q09

. Jose buys a ball and a book. How much does he
spend?

. Jose has one dollar. Will he get more or less than 50¢
change?

. What could Dana buy for less than 50¢?

. What could Marty buy for exactly 60¢?

Ry
. Kay has 25¢ and buys a car. How much change does
she get?
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What number is on the Minicomputer?
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Label the dots.

2 X 10

160

Complete.

42 33 25 0|

X
N
‘ X
N
X
N
X
N

320%x2=___ 55x2=___
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Find four ways to put 20 on the Minicomputer.

Find four ways to put 100 on the Minicomputer.
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Show ways to make 21¢. One way is given.

Dimes Nickels Pennies
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Dart Game
Throw darts and score points for where the darts land.

10
25
50

Juan plays the dart game with two darts. Both darts land on
the board. Juan adds the points.

1. What is Juan’s highest possible score?

2. What is Juan’s lowest possible score?

3. What are other possible scores?

4. Do you think you found all possible scores? Explain.
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